
Date Event Location NOTES:

Wednesday, January 3, 2024 Board Meeting Zoom

Wednesday, February 7, 2024 Board Meeting Zoom

Wednesday, March 6, 2024 Annual Meeting Hillside Elementary 6pm Board Meeting / 7pm Annual Meeting

Wednesday, April 3, 2024 Board Meeting Zoom

Wednesday, May 1, 2024 Board Meeting Zoom/Pavilion

Wednesday, June 5, 2024 Board Meeting Zoom/Pavilion

Wednesday, September 4, 2024 Board Meeting Zoom

Wednesday, October 2, 2024 Board Meeting Zoom

Wednesday, November 6, 2024 Board Meeting Zoom

Wednesday, December 4, 2024 Board Meeting Zoom

Date Event Location NOTES:

Saturday, March 30, 2024 Easter Egg Hunt & Bike Parade Commons

Saturday, April 27, 2024 Farmington Hills Litter Walk Sub-wide Coord w/ Kathie Brown (FH Gov)

Thurs./Sat., May 16, 18, 2024 Sprinkler Activations Rate is $42 for up to 8 zones

Saturday,  June 15, 2024 Picnic Commons/Pavilion TBD - Need chairperson & volunteers

Saturday, June 22, 2024 Golf Night FH Golf Course Chair - Doug Walczak

Friday, October 4, 2024 Oktoberfest Commons TBD - Need chairperson & volunteers

October 17, 19, 20, 2024 Sprinkler Winterizations TBD Rate is $42 for up to 8 zones 

Thursday, October 31, 2024 Halloween Cider and Donuts 2-3 Homes in the Sub TBD - Need chairperson & volunteers

Sunday, December 1, 2024 Festival of Holiday Lights Sub-Wide Thanksgiving is on 11/28 - need chairperson

Sunday, December 8, 2024 Sub Holiday Party Pavilion TBD - Need chairperson & volunteers

TBD Euchre Party TBD TBD - Need chairperson & volunteers

TBD Trivia Party TBD TBD - Need chairperson & volunteers

TBD Wine Tasting Party TBD TBD - Need chairperson & volunteers
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